SERVICES
jo tv* nrp*«a p«o
Tarm NpanTliMHaiaotallm
P1IM I N1 iHIICf
BaHmn UmI 40-UO
Vrwwi tkr to mw* f4BI *
iK TUTORING
HELP!!!

Tuition and stipend available }u.iH «>d
persons interested «n earning specuv
education codification f or more ntof
maton please write to Sand Davis.
175 Cottage of Education. University of
Oegon, Eugene OH 9740 J
The ASUO Women s Diversity Co*
Coordinator posut am at
plication ApplcJAons and position de
scnption are available »n { MU suite 4
Adipication deadline is 5 OOp m Jan-
ary 14th The ASUO >s an AA/ECVADA
Employer
205 OPPORTUNITIES
3>Un your nn\H\er!
UO Summer Conference Assistant
Announc ing ten ( onterence Assistant positions with
University Housing (nnlerence Services. You < an earn
SltiS.tK) a week during summer, $S.t>5/hr. for Spring
term training, room, board and valuable job experience
Eleven to fourteen week positions available for more
information, attend one or tin- recommended Conferenc e
Assistant Informational Meetings in the Bean West
Conference Room at Bean C omplex at 4 tK) p in. on
Wednesday, january Zb, 1994 or Thursday, lanuary 2”
1994 Position desc option and Applic at ion available at
University Housing Conference Services 101 Douglass
flail Walton Complex !46 426S
Application deadline is 12:00 p.m February It 1994
Make your^ob this summer an adventure!
A*
165 COMPUTERS ELECTRONICS
Mac SE. 4 Mg RAM. 20 Mg HO. E *
TENOED KEYBOARD $5oC witn
pctfttac $600 Cafl 606 6069
Sega 0«ne»i* 16 bit a
gamov 2 pad&. convene* {plays 6 t*t
cart) Pacmga do*i o*»y $226 farm 66/ 70*;-
210 HELP WANTED
KWVA is hiring a Production Manag-
er * if remainder o* the 5 991* >*
school year Stipend or f SCAPE cre&t
r» avaiidU# Appbcantt must tx* Current
part or M um© UO students Jot) 0©
acnphons and appt* «t*Ons are Uva
10 HELP WANTED
at*# in ASUOauto 4 Can 34M09) to*
-‘nor# arttor’nafcor Afjpfcralcyva *h**I b*
so to KWV* * ASUO try
!> QQp m Mordary Jar a MMM*1
©nvolopp Ca*a to* rt«*r>-w*w» #*» I*t
nuadn dwrtog sn# »w« at Jarw-ary t ft*
KWVA •* ar AACQ amptoya*
Am wow k>o*lng lo* iMt «spart-
•*K« * Do yow war* to #a*r #*■**• tOu
n»ni H vi anti yen* aoUd s*« to N» a
D«r» oi trm ORE C* *4 OAii v l Ml flAiD
MfnartMNng ftof* fham «*# ;# 4 <■’*#**
ma or ThumdSy Jarxdfcfy i3lh.
4 OQp m <1 Ni Map** Room -n m*
( MU The* * you- <Jvrc« to *n3 ow<
about ttoi ociportu'v**** lrv*MDto arci
*o» u» to IwxJ ou* ntxxrf vow INwwr art
M63?*-? to »SVP r>y toavtoy Janu
ary t ***. SOGp’"' Tn» Oogon Datf*
f.rwakj '• ar- { <jua* Ctoportwr.fy fm
ptoyar ard .* wc*a>ng *o#*fd a
cwfhttf&’t dnmnwi my****:#
CRUISE LINE •rtry sev<M or hoard
pOVttor* *v<V Swf"r*a* .y Y> ~o*..nd,
banaftta tma t?ava< ?14 mi> 'MJ9